
Date:____________________

S
Letters

N
Numbers

O
Outdoor/

Movement

W
Fine Motor

Find letters in a

magazine/

Newspaper

Play a game Dance Color a picture

Read a book Count objects

(chair, doors,

windows, etc.)

Go outside and

play

Cook/bake

Sing/ say the

alphabet

Make shapes with

household items

(toothpicks,

straws, spoons,

etc.)

Build a fort Rainbow write

(trace numbers/ letters

using different colors)

Child’s Name: __________________________________

Parent/ Guardian’s Signature: ______________________



Date:____________________

Discovery Place Preschool Virtual School Day

Dear Parents/Guardians,

Here is the preschool virtual learning SNOW day

choice card. Please print off the SNOW day card. Choose

one activity under each column (SNOW) to complete with

your child. Initial the box as you complete the activity.

Please sign the choice board and return with your child

when completed. If you have any questions, contact your

child’s teacher through email. Staff will be available

between 7:30 am and 3:30 pm.

Happy Virtual Snow Day!

Lisa Schensted: lisa.schensted@jccschools.net

Kim Paulson: kim.paulson@jccschools.net

Jody Buresch: jody.buresch@jccschools.net

Kateyan Welp: kateyan.welp@jccschools.net

Emilee Olson: emilee.olson@jccschools.net

Lindsey Lucht: lindsey.lucht@jccschools.net

Mary Brinkman: mary.brinkman@jccschools.net
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